AGGLO

RApprociaons-rous

Horaires en vigueur a partir du 11 Mai 2020 et jusqu'a nouvel ordre

Du lundi au vendredi hors jours fériés

LE MAIL

BOURRAN

BOSCARY MONSSERVIN
LA GINESTE

GIRATOIRE DE LA GINESTE
L'AUVERGNE

GRES ROUGES

LA ROUGIERE

BEL AIR SAINT JEAN
AVENUE DU CAUSSE
AVENUE DES EBENISTES
RUE DE LA FERRONNERIE
LA PEYRINIE

MAISON D'ARRET

LE BOULDOU

LES BASTIDES

DRUELLE BOURG

11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:46
11:46
11:47
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16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
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17:02
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